
FR 96

FR
 22

FR 96FR 96

French Meadows
Reservoir

11427400

Duncan Creek-Middle Fork Tunnel Intake

Duncan Creek Diversion Dam

Duncan Creek-Middle Fork Tunnel Portal
Duncan Creek-Middle Fork Tunnel Portal Road

and Spillway Access Point

French Meadows Dam Outlet Works
and Leakage Weirs Road

11427750

11427700

French Meadows Dam
and Outlet Works

French Meadows Dam
Generator Building

Middle Fork American River Gage and
Weir below French Meadows Dam Trail

French Meadows - Hell Hole Tunnel 
Gatehouse Road

Radio Communications Tower near
French Meadows - Hell Hole Tunnel Gatehouse
French Meadows - Hell Hole Tunnel Gatehouse

French Meadows
Boat Ramp

French Meadows
Picnic Area

French Meadows
Campground

McGuire Picnic Area
Poppy Campground

McGuire
Boat Ramp

Lewis Campground

Coyote Group Campground

Gates Group Campground

Ahart Campground

French Meadows Dam Generator Building to
French Meadows Dam Outlet Works Powerline

French Meadows Dam Generator Building to
French Meadows Dam Spillway Gates Powerline

Middle Fork American River Gage and Weir
below French Meadows Dam Road

French Meadows - Hell Hole Tunnel Intake
French Meadows Dam Staging Area

French Meadows Dam Staging Area Road

Dolly Creek Water Supply

French Meadows Campground
Water Supply

FM05

Duncan Creek - Middle Fork Tunnel

11427500

FM05

FM25
FM26

FM30

FM29

FM28

FM31

FM27
FM04

FM22
FM23

FM24

FM21

FM17

FM18

FM19

FM20

FM13

FM15

FM16

FM12

FM11
FM14

FM08

FM10

FM07

FM09

FM03
FM06

FM02

FM01

Date: 3/19/09
Projection: Ca. Stateplane, Zone 2

Datum: NAD 83

Placer County Water Agency
Middle Fork American River Pro jec t

0 0.50.25
Miles

Z:\GIS\Entrix\3116501\map\TerrestrialMaps\TERR3 maps\PCWA_NoxiousWeeds_2008_ENTRIX_17i11i_01_FrenchMeadows.mxd

Duncan Creek, French Meadows Area

11427700

Duncan Creek - Middle Fork Tunnel

Duncan Creek Gage and Weir
below Diversion Trail

Duncan Creek Diversion
Sediment Disposal Area

Duncan Creek Diversion Pool Road and Access Point

Duncan Creek Diversion Dam Road

Duncan Creek-Middle Fork Tunnel Intake
Duncan Creek Diversion Dam

North Trail

Duncan Creek Diversion Dam
South Trail

Duncan Creek Diversion Intake Road
and Diversion Pool Access Point

Duncan Creek Diversion Pool

Duncan Creek
Diversion Dam

Duncan Creek Gage and Weir
above Diversion Trail

Photovoltaic Poles and Powerline to
Duncan Creek Gage above Diversion Dam Trail

11427750

DC02

DC01

DC03

0 500250 Feet

168

B

B

B

Location of Noxious Weed Populations
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